

PM-5X Road Near Chafra to Chiketa Adiwasi Pota

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBSY (Awasahi)-NDB-BRRP2-753-Bhabha

अजय

DIVISION

अजय

SUB-DIVISION

अजय

अजय 165

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1719

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Final Running Bill					
ABSTRACT of Cost					
1/ N/W- Construction of Road					
From Pnasy Road Near					
Chajna to Chikri Adiwasi Tala					
Total length = 0.390 km					
Date of start = 30/08/2024					
Date of completion = 29/08/2025					
A.N. - S.B.D. 12/2024-2025					
Name of Agency - M/s Bajendra					
Kumari Singh					
1/4 working Bench mark and					
Billars etc					
N.V.I (1) m.B.P (8) = 3.00 Nos					
@ Rs 2863.62 / each == Rs = 8591.00					
2/2 Clearing and Grubbing					
Road land etc --					
N.V.I (2) m.B.P (9) = 0.1365 hect					
@ Rs 76926.08 / hect == Rs 10500.00					
3/3 Construction of Embankment					
material obtained from barrow					
Pits etc --					
i) Lead up to 1000 m					
N.V.I (3) m.B.P (9) = 120.29m ³					
Continuation					
Rs = 120.29 x 3					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① B.F.					
@ Rs 260.98/m ³ —					Rs = 302126.00
					31380.00
ii) Lead upto 100 m					
Q.V.T (3) m.B.P (9) = 480.96 m ³					
@ Rs 188.29/m ³ —					Rs = 90560.00
4/4 Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
Q.V.T (4) m.B.P (9) = 1142.21 m ³					
@ Rs 264.51/m ³ —					Rs = 302126.00
5/5 Construction of Granular Sub base grading (I) material					
Q.V.T (5) m.B.P (10) = 315.900 m ³					
Q.V.T (3) m.B.P (13) = 3.16 m ³					
Total Qty = 319.06 m ³					
@ Rs 3647.83 /m ³ —					Rs = 1163877.00
6/6 Construction of W.B.M Gr. (III) in Road etc					
Q.V.T (6) m.B.P (10) = 109.688 m ³					
Q.V.T (4) m.B.P (14) = 1.10 m ³					
Total Qty = 110.788 m ³					
@ Rs 5166.04 /m ³ —					Rs = 572294.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	D.	
7/7 Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion CSS-1) etc -					
D.V.I (9) T.M.B.P (16) = 1477.13 m ²					
Rs. 58.32/m ² = Rs					86146.00
8/8 Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion - etc					
D.V.I (10) T.M.B.P (17) = 1477.13 m ²					
Rs. 20.01/m ² = Rs					29557.00
9/9 Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded m.s.s etc					
D.V.I (11) T.M.B.P (17) = 1477.13 m ²					
Rs 280.31/m ² = Rs					414054.00
10/10 Providing and laying of a reinforced cement conc pipe duct 300mm dia etc -					
D.V.I (12) T.M.B.P (18) = 15 m					
Rs 1297.72/m = Rs					19466.00
11/11 Reinforced Cement Conc. mis grade km stone etc					
D.V.I (14) T.M.B.P (19) = 1 NOS					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ RS 3022.75 / No. = Rs = 3023.00					
12/ Reinforced Cement Conc 1mm for 200mm stone etc Q.V.I (14610 TMBP(19)) = 2 Nos					
@ RS 833.25 / Nos = Rs = 1667.00					
13/ Providing and laying 12/ Retro-reflectorised Traffic Signs etc for 600mm equilateral triangle Left hand & Right hand curve and School etc					
Q.V.I (15(i)) TMBP(13) = 20 Nos					
@ RS 5117.40 / Nos = Rs = 102348.00					
4/ Providing and laying 12/ Retro-reflectorised traffic Sign for 900mm Side octagon OR Stop etc -					
Q.V.I (15(ii)) TMBP(20) = 2 Nos					
@ RS 12965.23 / Nos = Rs = 25930.00					
15/ Providing and laying Retro- 12/ reflectorised traffic Sign 600mm x 450 mm rectangular Place board etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① V.I (15) (11) TMBP (20) = 3 Nos					
② Rs 6857.23 / Nos — Rs = 54810.00					
16/13 Planting of trees by the road side etc					
D.V.I (16) TMBP (20) = 16 Each					
② Rs 1305.10 / Each — Rs = 20882.00					
7/14 Road marking hotapplied thermoplastic compound etc -					
D.V.I (17) TMBP (21) = 78 m ²					
② Rs 826.50 / m ² — Rs = 69147.00					
8/15 Providing and Fixing Edge of masonry Project CIB and IB etc -					
D.V.I (13) TMBP (18) = 5 Nos					
② Rs 12966.78 / Nos — Rs = 12967.00 64834.00					
19/16 Construction of Earthwork in excavation for foundation 1000 mm etc -					
D.V.I (1) TMBP (12) = 59.6 m ³					
② Rs 405.83 / m ³ — Rs = 24187.00					
				Rp =	

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
20/17 Providing ms RCC C/S (5.5) in open land etc.				
Q.V.I (2) TMBP (13) =			3.19m ³	
@ Rs 7207.57/m ³ —			Rs =	66310.00
21/18 Providing Cement Conc in substructure m20 grade etc.				
Q.V.I (5) TMBP (14) =			64.582m ³	
Q.V.I (7) TMBP (15) =			5.904m ³	
Total Qty =			67.480m ³	
@ Rs 8197.20/m ³ —			Rs =	553147.0
22/19 Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP-3 etc				
Q.V.I (6) TMBP (15) =			15 m	
@ Rs 8312.74/m —			Rs =	124691.00
23/20 Painting on Parapet wall (Black & white strips) etc.				
Q.V.I (8) TMBP (15) =			20.64m ²	
			41.28m ²	
@ Rs 136.93/m ² —			Rs =	5652.00
Total Rs =				3793312.00

Continuation

Particulars	Quantity or actual measurement				Contract or Area
	No.	L	H	D	
Total Rs =					3845179.00
Add @ 18% GST					Rs (C) 692132.00
Add @ 1% LC					Rs (C) 38452.00
Add @ 10% SF upto 2nd RA					Rs (C) 48518.00
Add @ 10% SF this RA Bill					Rs (C) 10552.00
Total Rs =					4634833.00
Less for @ 27.8% Below as per Agreement					Rs (C) 1288947.00
Total Rs =					3345886.00
Less for previous payment					1892452.00
Total Rs →					1453434.00
Bhayankeer Yadav					25/08/25
25/08/25					DE
JP					